February 23, 2023

Available Unit List

Indicates Handicap Accessible

RENTS LISTED HAVE NOT BEEN APPROVED BY HOUSING AUTHORITY.

Fayette County Housing Authority

One Bedroom Units Page 1
Location Landlord Phone
Meridian Point Senior Apartments Angela 724-430-7353

112 Confer Vista Road, Uniontown
rent + electric

Meadow Heights
144 N. Beeson Ave. U-town Apartments
Must be 62 or older, rent includes utilities

310 Cadwallader St., Brownsville House
age 62 and up, or disabled
Handicapped Units for Disabled

Mt. Vernon Towers
177 W. Main St., Uniontown

Rose Square Apartments
504 McCormick Ave., Connellsville

Ridge Blvd. Apts. C-ville
Rent plus some utilities

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area
Call for availability

1 BR Apts., Connellsville Towers,

120 E. Peach Street, Connellsville, Rent
based on Income, Range & Refrigerator,
provided, Individual Heat & A/C, Heat &
Electric included in Rent, ADDED 6/22/17

1 Bedroom Units available to rent.

1 BR Units, $500.00+,Throughout Fayette
County, ADDED 2/1/18

1 & 2 BR Units, Harris Garden Apts.,

143 Brushwood Road, Uniontown, 1 BR -
$675.00; 2 BR - $750.00, Landlord pays
all Utilities, Stove and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 11/7/18

1 BR Apts., Newly Constructed Iron
Bridge Crossings, 5 Market Street,
Brownsville, 55 or older $31,920.00
Income Limit for 1 BR, ADDED 2/12/19

Call for details

Kelly Miller, Manager
Call for details

Lori Stewart, Manager
Call for details

Danetta Howard
Call for details

Marla Myers
Community Manager

Judy Means
Call for details

Linda Allen
Call for details

Leah E. Bierer, Property Manager
Call for details

Joe Lucas

John Tajc
Call for details

Melissa or Josie
Call for details

Paul Granger
Call for details

724-438-3089

724-785-5391

724-438-3948

724-626-8876

724-628-0335

724-628-2028

724-562-0092

724-628-5650

412-691-6800

724-557-7917

724-438-3605

724-840-9550



One Bedroom Unit

Location

Landlord

Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List
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Phone

1 & 2 BR Apts., Fairchance Senior
Housing, 120 Fair Street, Fairchance,
$530.00 - $660.00 plus Gas for Heating,
Gas for Hot Water, Electric for Cooking,
and Other Electric, Landlord pays Water,
Sewage and Garbage, Stove and
Refrigerator furnished by Landlord, Some
Units are handicap accessible, ADDED
2/22/2021

1 BR Apt., 413 N. Pittsburgh Street, Unit
2C, Connellsville, $575.00 + Tenant pays
Electric, Electric Heat, Water, Sewage,
and Garbage paid by Landlord, Stove &
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Fenced
Yard, UPDATED 7/7/2022

1 BR Apt., 129-A S. Mt. Vernon Avenue,
Uniontown, $800.00, which includes Gas,
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Tenant
pays Electric, 1st Floor Apt. with
Basement and Laundry Hookups, 1 Bath,
Includes Refrigerator and Stove, Shared
Fence in Back Yard, Shared Carport,
Parking in Rear, $800.00 Security
Deposit, ADDED 2/8/2022

1 BR Upstairs Apt., 16 Union St., Apt. D,
Uniontown, $575.00 + Gas and Electric,
Gas Heat, Water, Sewage & Garbage
paid by Landlord, Stove & Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, AVAILABLE
AUGUST, 2022, ADDED 6/29/2022

1 BR Apt., 29 South Main Street,
Masontown, Apt. 1, $750.00 with
Landlord paying all Utilities, Gas Heat,
Stove, Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer
provided by Landlord, ADDED 7/7/2022

1 BR Duplex, 104 Porter Avenue,
Connellsville, $700.00 + All Utilities, Gas
Heat, 1st Floor Apt., READY END OF
AUGUST, ADDED 7/29/2022

1 BR Apt., 29 South Main Street,
Masontown, Apt. 3, $750.00 with
Landlord paying all Utilities, Gas Heat,
Stove, Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer
provided by Landlord, ADDED 7/7/2022

Efficiency in Duplex (Downstairs), 481
Braddock Avenue, Uniontown, $700.00,
Landlord pays all Utilities, Gas Heat,
Stove, Refrigerator, and Dishwasher
provided by Landlord, Central Air,
ADDED 7/15/2022

Brenda Bartock
Call for details

Joy Property Investment LLC
Call for details

Misty Greer
Call for details

Barbara Parker
Call for details

Equity Point Real Estate LLC
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

rent + elec. stove & fridge included

Meridian Point Senior Apartments *  Angela 724-430-7353
112 Confer Vista Rd., Uniontown Call for details
rent plus electric

Mt. Vernon Towers, 177 W. Main, U-town Danetta Howard 724-438-3948
Start at $435.00 utilities included many amenities, call for details

Rose Square Apartments *  Marla Myers 724-626-8876
504 McCormick Ave. Connellsville Community Manager

Strickland Estates  Smithfield Tim or Dorothy 724-437-4412
rent + utilities, mobile hm. Indoor pet OK Call for details

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North Tina Gordon, Manager 724-437-5491
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from Call for details

$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenities

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028
Call for availability Call for details

Call for Available Units Rusty Mechling 724-438-0237
2 & 3 Bedroom Units for Rent Ron Rush 724-366-1677
2 & 3 Bedroom Units for Rent Joe Lucas 412-691-6800
4 -- 2 BR Apt., Newly Constructed, Iron *  Paul Granger 724-840-9550
Bridge Crossings, 5 Market Street, Call for details

Brownsville, All Utilities included, Indoor
Parking Garage, Central Air, Dishwasher,
Garbage Disposal, Intercom/Security
System, Community Room and Lounge,
Common Area Coin Operated Washers
and Dryers, Wheelchair Lift, Elevator,
Supportive Services (ALSO 20 -- 1 BR
APTS., ) ADDED 3/6/18

1 & 2 BR Units, Harris Garden Apts., Melissa or Josie 724-438-3605
143 Brushwood Road, Uniontown, 1 BR - Call for details

$675.00; 2 BR - $750.00; Landlord pays

all Utilities, Stove and Refrigerator

provided by Landlord, ADDED 11/7/18



Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Two Bedroom Units Page 2
Location Landlord Phone
2 BR Apts. 2A and 2B, 27 Grant Street, Ben Eicher 724-323-3763

New Salem, $625.00 + All Utilities except
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Electric
Heat, Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, Coin Operated Laundry on Site,
ADDED 1/13/2021

2 OR 3 BR Duplex, 1413 S. Pittsburgh
Street, S. Connellsville, $750.00 + All
Utilities except Water, Sewage, and
Garbage, Electric Heat paid by Tenant,
ADDED 1/25/2021

1 & 2 BR Apts., Fairchance Senior
Housing, 120 Fair Street, Fairchance,
$530.00 - $660.00 plus Gas for Heating,
Gas for Hot Water, Electric for Cooking,
and Other Electric, Landlord pays Water,
Sewage and Garbage, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord. Some
Units are handicap accessible. ADDED
2/22/2021

2 BR Duplex, 14 Agnes Street, Republic,
$650.00 + All Utilities, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Two
Living Rooms, ADDED 3/3/2021

2 BR Apt., 195 Derrick Avenue, Apt. 1,
Uniontown, $700.00 + All Utilities except
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Gas Heat,
Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, Laundry Room, Kitchen, Bath,
and Living Room, Central Air, ADDED
3/19/2021

2 BR House, 340 LaBelle Road, East
Millsboro, $700.00 + All Utilities except
Water and Sewage, Has Septic Tank,
Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, 36" doors, 4" step into house,
Bungalow with Central Air, Washer, Dryer,
Dishwasher, ADDED 3/25/2021

2 BR House, 177 Varsity Road,
Masontown, $700.00 + All Utilities except
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Outside
Shed, Gas Heat, ADDED 4/22/2021

*

Call for details

Ralph Hollis
Call for details

Brenda Bartock
Call for details

Shelley Skidmore
Call for details

Suzanne DeMarco

Call for details

Jason Hatfield
Call for details

Tracey Hackney
Call for details

724-880-5946

724-550-4143

724-984-0070

724-880-0124

724-984-3827

724-984-0041



Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

Two Bedroom Units Page 3
Location Landlord Phone
2 BR Duplex (Upstairs Unit), 481 Lynn Keller 724-438-6795

Braddock Avenue, Uniontown, $700.00,
Ceramic Top Range and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, Air Conditioning,
Dishwasher, Ice Maker, Garage, Washer
and Dryer Hookup shared with 1st Floor
Unit, ADDED 6/2/2021
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